Year.
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Winner:

Quick Bomber
Tattered Tiger
Kyambra Coven
Baron Keyla
Unique Venture
Royal Ark

Highland Summer

Final Point
Canon Express
Glendale Irish
So Like Busy
Solitary Simon
Falcon Prey
White Gigolo

Glenavon Leader

Hindu Flame
Smokey Valley
Carrick Gigolo
Mr Circus Fox
Javawa Lad
Masterline
Dicky’s Pride

Bomber’s A Flyer

Goldtrac
Diamond Fire
Top Shiraz
Elle’s Supremo

Hotshow Jackson

Star City Tricks
Tears For Tash
Stylish Force
Dilston Knight
Collector

Red Taxi
Beejay’s Delight
Eagle Eye
Luke’s A Missile

Tadmore Dunoon

Beaudine
Buckle Up Wes
Kalaway Ernie
Hello Ay Jay
Shiny New
Two Bills
Bobby The Jett

TASMANIAN DERBY
HONOUR ROLL

Trainer:
D.McLaine
H.Reason
M.Steele
D.Cash
R.lvory
M.Steele
D.Crosswell
R.Stamford
K.Gillie
P.Rundle
R.Ransley
D.Dunn
L.Brown
F.Woolley
J.Brakey
R.lvory
H.Hudd
L.Barker
M.Perry
G.Sherriff
A.Evans
B.Deverell
L.Mulligan
A.Evans
A.Clark
P.McClenaghan
R.Watts
R.Watts
R.Stamford
J.Pearce
J.Stamford
N.Allison
T.Medhurst
R.Walker
B.Deverell
B.Deverell
A.Clark
T.Medhurst
B.Deverell
T.Medhurst
B.Deverell
A.Grice
R.Watts
S.Whitney
R.Watts

Time: Distance: Track:
30.84 502.5m White City
30.79 502.5m White City
30.14 502.5m White City
30.16 502.5m White City
30.29 502.5m White City
30.08 502.5m White City
30.20 502.5m White City
30.15 502.5m White City
30.27 502.5m White City
30.42 502.5m White City
30.23 502.5m White City
30.19 502.5m White City
30.32 502.5m White City
30.11 502.5m White City
30.21 502.5m White City
30.00 502.5m White City
31.37 522m White City
31.53 522m White City
31.76 522m White City
31.93 522m White City
31.37 522m White City
30.90 522m White City
31.04 522m White City
31.07 522m White City
31.28 522m White City
30.93 522m White City
31.14  522m White City
31.20 522m White City
31.08 522m White City
31.02 522m White City
31.08 522m White City
30.22 515m Mowbray
30.21 515m Mowbray
30.06 515m Mowbray
29.75 515m Mowbray
29.80 515m Mowbray
29.77 515m Mowbray
29.87 515m Mowbray
30.27 515m Mowbray
29.90 515m Mowbray
30.08 515m Mowbray
30.07 515m Mowbray
30.36  515m Mowbray
29.79 515m Mowbray
29.90 515m Mowbray



2019 Buckle Up Azona G.Johnson 29.72  515m Mowbray
2020 Casino Ace W.Howells 30.03 515m Mowbray



